
January 2024 Jenoblade Shopping List

$8.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$25.99

$17.99

$40.48

$43.18

$32.38

$56.68

$40.48

$184.42

Die-namics:

Hop, Skip, and a Jump

Clear Stamps:

Squishy Hugs

Books & Buddies

Sweet Little Peanut

Tea Party Pals

Sending Squeezes

Duos:

Squishy Hugs Stamp & Die Duo

Books & Buddies Stamp & Die Duo

Sweet Little Peanut Stamp & Die Duo

Tea Party Pals Stamp & Die Duo

Sending Squeezes Stamp & Die Duo

My Wish List

Buy the Mega Bundle and Save 25%

*while supplies last

January 2024 Jenoblade Release:

The Whole Caboodle

    • Squishy Hugs Stamp & Die Duo

    • Books & Buddies Stamp & Die Duo

    • Sweet Little Peanut Stamp & Die Duo

    • Tea Party Pals Stamp & Die Duo

    • Sending Squeezes Stamp & Die Duo

    • Hop, Skip, and a Jump Die-namics


