

January 2024 Jenoblade Shopping List

. .

Die-namics:		My Wish List
Hop, Skip, and a Jump	\$8.99	
		□
Clear Stamps:		
Squishy Hugs	\$17.99	
Books & Buddies	\$17.99	
Sweet Little Peanut	\$15.99	
🗌 Tea Party Pals	\$25.99	
Sending Squeezes	\$17.99	□
Duos:		
🔲 Squishy Hugs Stamp & Die Duo	\$40.48	
🗌 Books & Buddies Stamp & Die Duo	\$43.18	
🗌 Sweet Little Peanut Stamp & Die Duo	\$32.38	
🗌 Tea Party Pals Stamp & Die Duo	\$56.68	
Sending Squeezes Stamp & Die Duo	\$40.48	
Buy the Mega Bundle and Save 25%		

*while supplies last

☐ January 2024 Jenoblade Release: \$184.42

The Whole Caboodle

- Squishy Hugs Stamp & Die Duo
- Books & Buddies Stamp & Die Duo
- Sweet Little Peanut Stamp & Die Duo
- Tea Party Pals Stamp & Die Duo
- Sending Squeezes Stamp & Die Duo
- Hop, Skip, and a Jump Die-namics